
Name and Email Address Home Adress Phone # Member ID# Birth-Date
1 Pam Anderson 2217 Swamp Fox Circle 843-280-2411 (H) 50535653 New 10/3

alamap45@msn.com Little River,SC 29566 843-333-8325 (C) 31981 Old

2 Mona Baker 9231 Sedgely Drive 910-399-8329 (H) 550043315 New 2/3
monab3@icloud.com Wilmington,NC 28412 919-236-9475 (C) ---------------------

3 Anne Boone 2901 Pullen Dr ---------------------- 70649121 New 10/28
wiltshireplains@gmail.com Leland NC 28451 301-751-4070 (C) ------------------

4 Pamela Braye  513 Edgewater Club Rd ---------------------- 50538399 New 12/31
pooblink@gmail.com Wilmington,NC 28411 913-209-9157 (C) 47895 Old

5 Denise Bruscato 496 Riverwood Dr SE 910-754-4731 (H) 57352966 New 12/22
denisebruscato@hotmail.com Bolivia, NC 28422 910-233-3762 (C)

6 Susan Cease ------------------------ 72324742 New 4/16
ceasesusan@gmail.com 910-515-6191 -------------------

7 Lori Delooze 1006 Natural Springs Way ----------------------- 50538792 New 3/21
lori.delooze@gmail.com Leland,NC 28451 443-306-3303 (C) 48660 Old

8 Karen Dixon 518 Sylvan Street ---------------------- 50534649 New 8/9
karen@first-watch.biz Shallotte,NC 28470 336-337-4973 (C) 25219 Old

9 Marilyn Esmond 3004 Eno Lane 910-408-1329 (H) 70661421 New 5/15
dresmond3004@gmail.com Leland NC 28451 518-796-9569 (C) -------------------

10 Lynette Forrest 1112 Harborway Place 910-256-5664 (H) 52826858 New 8/1
rforrest@ec.rr.com Wilmington,NC 28405 910-599-0847 (C) ---------------------

11 Margaret Graham 1303 Golfview Dr. ------------------------ 50537257 New 2/18
jpgmcg69@gmail.com N Myrtle Beach,SC 29582 843-222-2548 (C) 32926 Old

12 Janice Heath 1020 Garden Club Way ----------------------- 50539099 New 2/2
alanheathjan@gmail.com Leland,NC 28451 919-922-7500 (C) 49136 Old

13 Harriet Kimbro 1929 Ashbrook Drive 910-762-5141 (H) 50537455 New 5/23
hhkimbro@gmail.com Wilmington NC 28403 910-431-1404 (C) --------------------

14 Jane Kleitsch 10907 E Villa Monte ----------------------- 50539547 New 11/10
j123p456k789@yahoo.com Mukilteo, Wa 98275 425-478-2715 (C) --------------------

15 Joedy Kimball 1213 S Sleepy Oak Lane ------------------------- 68682886 New
jckny67@gmail.com Leland, NC 28451 914-419-4190 (C) -------------------

16 Sharon Knox 1306 KingFisher Ct ------------------------ 65572949 New 7/20
sharonbknox@gmail.com Wilmington,NC 28403 704-607-2017 (C) ----------------------

17 Michele Levy 2311 Hickory Bottom Ct ---------------------- 60542787 New 1/25
mish01259@gmail.com Leland,NC 28451 631-748-8420 (C) --------------------

18 Carol Martin 2149 Wrightsville Ave ------------------------ 67601465 New 1/12
carolmartin@martinrestore.com Wilmington, NC 28403 910-616-8940 (C) ------------------

19 Gerri Michaels 1088 Sandy Grove PL 910-769-6636 (H) 50539292 New 12/13
gerjer44@hotmail.com Leland,NC 28451 503-317-3041 (C) 49326 Old



20 Deborah Miller 3025 Eno Lane ----------------------- 69026840 New 12/25
debs105@gmail.com Leland, NC 28451 401-225-4632 (C) --------------------

21 Pam Morine 101 Windlass Drive 910-452-1770 (H) 50535146 New 8/23
morine@ec.rr.com Wilmington,NC 28409 910-367-1757 (C) 29005 Old

Dale Mullarkey 200 Waters Dr Apt A216 910-246-1440 (H) 50538224 New 9/19
dale2241@gmail.com Southern Pines,NC 28387 423-779-8042 (C) 47492 Old

22 Susan O'Connor 10 Gladys Street ---------------------- 50534702 New 7/6
smosusan@gmail.com South Dartmouth, MA 02748 617-733-6475 (C) 25668 Old

23 Marilyn Owen 24 Airdrie Court 910-235-0520 * 50533020 New
mlowen24@mac.com Pinehurst,NC 28374 910-986-1163 3878 Old

24 Gretchen Piazza 556 Stone Haven CT 910-755-6086 (H) 50537847 New
gkpiazza@yahoo.com Shallotte,NC 607-423-7510 (C) 46394 Old

25 Bonnie Rice 825 Bailey Harbor Lane ----------------------- 53553266 New 12/27
bonnierice27@gmail.com Wilmington,NC 28411 910-619-7765 (C) --------------------

Alice Sheridan 4916 Northeaster Drive 910-395-4065 (H) 50537739 New 3/24
sheridanalice3@gmail.com Wilmington,NC 28409 ----------------------- 46097 Old

26 Trish Vine 125 Legacy Woods Drive ----------------------- 50533790 New 6/9
ttvne1506@gmail.com Wallace, NC  28466 609-802-4958 (C) 11680 Old

27 Sue E Walters 695 Buckeye Rd NE ----------------------- 57810891 New 11/16
sewalters48@gmail.com Leland NC 28451 760-212-6281 (C) -------------------

28 Alison White 1028 Maplechase Drive SE 910-632-8998 (H) 60781688 New 8/11
malisonwhite@outlook.com Leland,NC 28451 ----------------------- --------------------

29 Ann E White 115 SW Yacht Drive 910-278-1459 (H) 50537173 New 8/14
aewhite115@gmail.com Oak Island,NC 28465 910-477-0442 (C) 42965 Old
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